1
CVM-C10
Power analyzers
Power analyzer for panel
The CVM-C10 is a panel mounted (96 x 96 mm) power analyzer that records energy values.
Compact and versatile, with 4-quadrant measurement (consumption and generation).
Suitable for Medium or Low voltage installations, in both 3 or 4-wire three-phase circuits,
two-phase circuits with or without neutral, single-phase circuits or ARON connections.

channels
Current
input Type Code
2 3 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-ITF-485-ICT2 M55911
2 3 .../250 mA CVM-C10-MC-485-ICT2 M55921
- 4 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-ITF-IN-485-IC2 M55942
2 2 .../333 mV CVM-C10-mV-485-ICT2 M559210000V
2 3 .../5 or .../1 A CVM-C10-SDC-ITF-485-ICT2* M5591100F0000
IP 64 sealing joint IP64-C10-96 M5ZZ5T
* Power Supply 20...120 Vdc